Product Information
Sieve Shaker EFL 300
General Information
The new Sieve Shaker EFL 300 combines the best features of the EFL2 whilst
incorporating modern sieve shaker technology.
The EFL 300 is still extremely robust but at the same time lightweight and more
powerful than its predecessor - heavier and larger samples can now be sieved.
The sieve shaker EFL 300 is very versatile. Amplitude setting is now standard. The

Power connection 1-Phase
W x H x D 427 mm x 240 mm
Net weight ~ 45 kg
page 1/2
01.03.2017
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com - sales@endecotts.com
Subject to technical modifications and errors
Product Information
Sieve Shaker EFL 300
Standards CE
incl. order data
EFL 300 Sieve Shaker
EFL 300 Sieve Shaker
for up to 6 full height 300 mm (12”) diameter sieves (to be ordered separately), including quick-release
clamping system
EFL300/23050 EFL 300, 230 V, 50 Hz
EFL300/23060 EFL 300, 230 V, 60 Hz
EFL300/10050 EFL 300, 100 V, 50 Hz
EFL300/10060 EFL 300, 100 V, 60 Hz
EFL300/11050 EFL 300, 110 V, 50 Hz
EFL300/11060 EFL 300, 110 V, 60 Hz
Sieves and accessories (receiver, lid, etc.)
Wet Sieving Kit
ZMWSK-EFL300/12 ø 12", for EFL 300
ZMWSK-EFL300/200 ø 200 mm, for EFL 300